P96000070590

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314 500001935035 -08/28/96--01106--014 +++++70.00 +++++70.00

SUBJECT:(The Phirm-of	, of Pamela i-bestie-&-best nama - must includa su	lie, Inc.	€.
Enclosed is an origination: \[\overline{X} \\$70.00 \\ Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Additional Copy	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	and a check
FROM:	Pamela Leslie		1	
	Name	Name (printed or typed)		E 85
	1402	Glenmere Dr		
	Address			25
	Brand	on, FL 33511		
	City, State & Zip			#1 8: 57 - 1 03.64 - 1 03.64
	(813)	685-3060		ingen ≒i
	Daytime	Telephone number	····	
(2.27 KZ [S-13187 876	CORRI DATE_	cla Loslic (DRIZATION BY PHON ECT Art I E26/Letter EXXM = Ito KR		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 27, 1996

PAMELA LESLIE 1402 GLENMERE DRIVE BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: THE PHIRM OF LESLIE & LESLIE, INC.

Ref. Number: W96000013687

We have received your document for THE PHIRM OF LESLIE & LESLIE, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$122.50. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If we have had no written response within 60 days of this letter, we will consider your document abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6052.

Kimberly Rolfe Document Specialist

Letter Number: 996A00031979

Pamela Leslie

August 23, 1996

The Phirm of Leslie & Leslie, Inc. Ref Number: W96000013687

Kimberly Rolfe Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Rolfe or Whom it may concern:

I would like to change the name of the Corporation to The Phirm of Pamela Leslie, Inc. Is this possible without having to refile. If so, please make the necessary corrections on the documents. If it this is not possible, leave it as is.

Enclosed is \$70.00 for filing and agent registration fee. I do not need a certified copy.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Pamela Leslie

Sincerely

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business? Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

THE PHIRM OF PANELA LESLIE, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1402 Glenmere Dr, Brandon, FL 33511-8345

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 1,000,000 (one million)

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is: Pamela Leslie 1402 Glenmere Dr Brandon, FL 33511

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Pamela Leslie 1402 Glenmere Dr Brandon, FL 33511

Michael Leslic 1402 Glonmere Dr Brandon, FL 33511

_	-	us(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation 19 96	n this
•		d if an effective date is requested.)	
An additional	article must be added	an an enective date is requested.)	
	P	lenoia	
		Signature	_
			_
		Signature	

Notarization is not required

Signature

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

STATES AND THE WAR CARE THANKING A TERROR TO THE

1. The name of the c	orporation is: The Pathel Or Product Lead Lt & The	<u> </u>
2. The name and ad	dress of the registered agent and office is:	
		Ru o
	Pamela Leslie	
	(Name)	Wile See
	1402 Glenmere Dr	
·	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	2H &
	Brandon, FL 33511	
•	(CITY/STATE/ZIP)	1-
corporation at the pa agent and agree to a relating to the prope	d as registered agent and to accept service of proces lace designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the p r and complete performance of my duties, and I am fami isition as registered agent.	pointment as registered provisions of all statutes
	6/1/	96

(DATE)